

CS No. 59551/16

24.07.2017

Present: Counsel for the plaintiff is not present.
Defendant is not present.

Put up for arguments on the pending applications on
09.08.2017.

ATUL KUMAR GARG)

ADJ-1/North/Delhi/24.07.2017