

CS No. 59551/16

SANJEEV GOEL VS. BHARAT PROP. INDUSTRIES LTD.

12.12.2017

**Case received by way of transfer in
pursuance of Delhi High Court Order No.
25/DHC/Gazette/G-1/VI.E.2(a)/2017 dated 01.11.2017.
It be checked and registered.**

Present: Counsel for the plaintiff.

To come up for compliance of previous order on
27.03.2018.

**Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts,
North District, Delhi
12.12.2017**