

CS No. 59551/16

Sanjeev Goel Vs. Bharat Prop. Industries Ltd.

27.03.2018

Present: Counsel for the plaintiff.
Counsel for defendants. Memo of appearance
filed.

Put up for arguments on the pending applications
on **17.07.2018.**

**Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts,
North District, Delhi
27.03.2018**