

CS No. 59551/16

Sanjeev Goel Vs. Bharat Prop. Industries Ltd.

22.01.2019.

Present:- None for plaintiff since morning despite repeated calls.

Sh. Rakesh Kumar with Sh. Dilip Singh, Ld.

Counsels for defendants.

Matter is fixed for arguments on certain application.

Put up for appearance of plaintiff and arguments on all the pending applications on **24.07.2019.**

Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts,
North District, Delhi
22.01.2019.