

CS No. 59551/16

**Sanjeev Goel
Vs.
Bharat Prop. Industries Ltd.**

24.07.2019

Present: Sh. Manu Bansal, Ld. Counsel for the
plaintiff. Fresh Vakalatnama filed.
Sh. Sunil Kumar, Ld. proxy Counsel for the
defendant

Matter is fixed for arguments on certain
applications.

Heard part arguments on behalf of Ld.
Counsel for the plaintiff.

At request, put up for further arguments on
the pending applications on **05.12.2019 at 11.30
a.m.**

**Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
24.07.2019**